
MODEL

SuperSeven 600 – 660cc Suzuki Turbo – 84bhp – factory built € 37,395.00

SuperSeven 2000 – 2,000cc Duratec – 170bhp – factory built € 52,095.00





STANDARD FEATURES

5-speed transmission g g

Road suspension pack g g

Front - solid discs with twin piston calipers g g

14” Silver Juno alloy wheels with Avon ZT7 tyres g N/A

14” Silver Classic alloy wheels with Avon ZT7 tyres N/A g

Flared front wings g g

Full windscreen (Polished) with hood and sidescreens* g g

SMITHS gauges g g

Chrome filler cap g g

Chrome bar front grill g g

LED rear lights g g

Spare wheel and carrier g g

Heater g g

Fluted black leather seats g g

3-point inertia reel seat belts g g

Black vinyl tunnel top g g

Black leather Moto-Lita steering wheel* g g

Polished exhaust g N/A

Carpeted rear panel g g

Choice of heritage paint finishes g g

FACTORY OPTIONS 600  2000

Large chassis N/A  € 2,665.00

Key:  g Standard   c Optional (please tick)   N/A Not applicable   €N/C No cost

RRP PRICES EX-WORKS, EX-VAT, FULLY BUILT EU6

* For factory built cars, this feature is dealer-fit after registration. It can be removed from the specification at no cost.
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CHF 47'000       

CHF 66'550       

2'900    

Swiss Optic Pack                                                                                                                                                                   1200

White LED turn signals front, GT-mirrors black mounted on the windscreen frame,  crash optimized wings mount, extreme restistant & large film protection on rear fenders, tailored luxury carpets.

CATERHAM 2026 SWISS PRICES IN SWISS FRANCS (CHF) INCLUDING TRANSPORT, 4% CAR TAXES, CO2 TAXES AND 8.1 % VAT      
FOR THE TWO SPECIAL MODELS SUPER SEVEN 600 AND SUPER SEVEN 2000 INKLUDING SWISS TECHNIK PACK 

Kumschick Sports Cars AG
Luzernerstrasse 57
6247 Schötz
0041 41 980 05 80 - sales@kumschick.ch      
www.kumschick.ch



ENGINE & TRANSMISSION 600  2000

Limited-slip differential   € 1,545.00

SUSPENSION

Rear anti-roll bar N/A  € 230.00

Sport suspension package (rear anti-roll bar and adjustable platforms) N/A  € 930.00

BRAKES

Front – Ventilated discs with quad piston calipers N/A  € 850.00

Uprated brake master cylinder N/A  € 250.00

WEATHER PROTECTION

Hood, side screens and boot cover in mohair   € 1,590.00

Side screen armrests (standard on large chassis)   € 150.00

INTERIOR

Steering wheel – wooden rimmed Moto-Lita   € 315.00

Lowered floors   € 635.00

Map pocket   € 55.00

WHEELES & TYRES

Gold coloured alloy centres with diamond cut lip   € 740.00

Body coloured alloy centres with diamond cut lip   € 740.00

Custom painted alloy centre with diamond cut lip

Name _________________________________ Paint code _________________

  € 850.00

EXTERIOR

Classic front cycle wings   € N/C

Diamond chrome mesh grill   € 155.00

High intensity headlights with LED side lights   € 930.00

Exterior piping

Black

Cream

g



g

 € 100.00

RRP PRICES EX-WORKS, EX-VAT, FULLY BUILT EU6
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INTERIOR 600  2000

Carpeted rear panel & tunnel sides – black g g

Carpeted rear panel & tunnel sides

Cranberry

Cream

Tan

  € 530.00

Dashboard – black g g

Dashboard – leather

Black

Cranberry

Birch White

Biscuit Beige

Admiralty Blue

Auburn

  € 530.00

Seats – fluted leather seats – black g g

Seats – fluted leather seats in choice of colours 

Cranberry

Birch White

Biscuit Beige

Admiralty Blue

Auburn

  € 1,055.00

Gearbox & handbrake gaitors – black leather g g

Gearbox and handbrake gaitors trimmed in choice of fine Muirhead leather 

Cranberry

Birch White

Biscuit Beige

Admiralty Blue

Auburn

  € 155.00

Side panels – black powder coated g g

Side panels trimmed in choice of fine Muirhead leather 

Cranberry

Birch White

Biscuit Beige

Admiralty Blue

Auburn

  € 1,055.00

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

RRP PRICES EX-WORKS, EX-VAT, FULLY BUILT EU6

VERSION 2.1 | 03/24

540

540

1060

160

1060   

Kumschick Sports Cars AG
Luzernerstrasse 57
6247 Schötz
0041 41 980 05 80 - sales@kumschick.ch                                    
www.kumschick.ch



PAINT 600  2000

Bare aluminium body and coloured composite panels*

Gravity Black

Exocet Red

Vintage Green

Firecracker Yellow

g g

Super Seven exclusive paint finishes

Racing Green

Caribbean Blue

Tuscany Red

Saxony Grey

Serengeti Orange

Bordeaux Red

Oxford White

Ashdown Green

Windsor Blue

Fawn

Bourbon

g g

Custom (any colour)**

Name __________________________________ Paint code _________________

c c € 2,495.00

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

ADDITIONAL PAINT & DECALS

Painted noseband

Name _________________________ Paint code _________________

c c € 500.00

Painted noseband and bonnet stripe

Name _________________________ Paint code _________________

c c € 1,200.00

Painted roll bar / cage

Name _________________________ Paint code _________________

c c € 670.00

*�Please be aware that due to the nature of the bare aluminium it will attract marks very easily which cannot be repaired, these may be present at point of delivery due to the build process which is 
unfortunately unavoidable. Please speak to a member of our sales team should you require more information.

**�We are happy to paint your Caterham® in any major motor manufacturers colour so long as you are able to provide a paint code to ensure we get the correct colour. Please be aware that certain colours 
require specific materials and processes to produce which may increase the build time and cost of this option. Some colours can be difficult to repair so may not be recommended.

RRP PRICES EX-WORKS, EX-VAT, FULLY BUILT EU6
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MODERN

Signature Design Modern – interior package

Package includes:

• Modern style seat in choice of colours/materials

• Top stitching in choice of colours

• Embroidered Seven roundell in choice of colours

• Armrests in complementing colours

• Tunnel top and gaitors in complementing colours

€ 2,435.00

Signature Design Modern – seats only € 1,930.00





 GP001 – Black
 GP019 – Niagara
 SX012 – Pillar box
 GP077 – Biscuit

 GP001 – Black
 GP019 – Niagara
 SX012 – Pillar box
 GP077 – Biscuit
 GP130 – Peat

 GP001 – Black
 GP019 – Niagara
 SX012 – Pillar box
 GP077 – Biscuit
 GP130 – Peat

 2000 – White

 4000 – Black

 3137 – Light Grey

 3141 – Dark Grey

 3133 – Light Blue

 3134 – Mid Blue

 825 – Dark Blue

 510 – Light Red

 918 – Dark Red

 2754 – Light Green

 7095 – Dark Green

 3361 – Yellow

 3516 – Orange

 3128 – Brown

 5499 – Beige

 GP130 – Peat
 GP127 – Beechwood
 GP068 – Admiralty Blue

 GP127 – Beechwood
 GP068 – Admiralty Blue
 Black Alcantara
 Black Alcantara – Perforated

 GP127 – Beechwood
 GP068 – Admiralty Blue
 Black Alcantara
 Black Alcantara – Perforated

Primary Leather – including armrests and tunnel top on interior package

Contrast Back Panel

Highlight Centre Stripe – includes gear and handbrake gaitors on interior package

Embroidered 7 Roundel and Top Stitching

VERSION 2.1 | 03/24
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CLASSIC

Signature Design Classic – interior package

Package includes:

• Classic style seat in choice of colours/materials

• Piping in primary leather

• Embroidered Seven roundell in choice of colours

• Armrests in complementing colours

• Tunnel top and gaitors in complementing colours

€ 2,435.00

Signature Design Classic – seats only € 1,930.00

 GP001 – Black
 GP019 – Niagara
 SX012 – Pillar box
 GP077 – Biscuit

 GP001 – Black
 GP019 – Niagara
 SX012 – Pillar box
 GP077 – Biscuit
 GP130 – Peat

 MacGregor Rob Roy Ancient

 Kirkton Black and White

 Napier Ancient

 Graham of Montrose Weathered

 Brodie Hunting Weathered

 MacLeod Dress Ancient

 Thompson Red Ancient

 Blue Highland Granite

 GP130 – Peat
 GP127 – Beechwood
 GP068 – Admiralty Blue

 GP127 – Beechwood
 GP068 – Admiralty Blue
 Black Alcantara
 Black Alcantara – Perforated

Primary Leather - including armrests and tunnel top on interior package

Contrast Back Panel – includes gear and handbrake gaitors on interior package

 2000 – White

 4000 – Black

 3137 – Light Grey

 3141 – Dark Grey

 3133 – Light Blue

 3134 – Mid Blue

 825 – Dark Blue

 510 – Light Red

 918 – Dark Red

 2754 – Light Green

 7095 – Dark Green

 3361 – Yellow

 3516 – Orange

 3128 – Brown

 5499 – Beige

Embroidered 7 Roundel and Top Stitching

VERSION 2.1 | 03/24




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SPORT HEX

Signature Design Sport Hex – interior package

Package includes:

• Sport Hex style seat in choice of colours/materials

• Top stitching in choice of colours

• Embroidered Seven roundell in choice of colours

• Armrests in complementing colours

• Tunnel top and gaitors in complementing colours

€ 2,435.00

Signature Design Sport Hex – seats only € 1,930.00

 GP001 – Black
 GP019 – Niagara
 SX012 – Pillar box
 GP077 – Biscuit

 GP001 – Black
 GP019 – Niagara
 SX012 – Pillar box
 GP077 – Biscuit
 GP130 – Peat

 2000 – White

 4000 – Black

 3137 – Light Grey

 3141 – Dark Grey

 3133 – Light Blue

 3134 – Mid Blue

 825 – Dark Blue

 510 – Light Red

 918 – Dark Red

 2754 – Light Green

 7095 – Dark Green

 3361 – Yellow

 3516 – Orange

 3128 – Brown

 5499 – Beige

 GP130 – Peat
 GP127 – Beechwood
 GP068 – Admiralty Blue

 GP127 – Beechwood
 GP068 – Admiralty Blue
 Black Alcantara
 Black Alcantara – Perforated

Primary Leather – including armrests and tunnel top on interior package

Contrast Back Panel – includes gear and handbrake gaitors on interior package

Embroidered 7 roundel, top stitching & back seat pattern

VERSION 2.1 | 03/24
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SIGNATURE INTERIOR OPTIONS

Coloured seat piping from a range of colours

Piping colour:___________________________________________________ Code _________________
 € 795.00

Embroidered 7 Roundel on seat back

Stitching colour (including embroidered roundel):______________________ Code _________________
 € 450.00

Tunnel top trimmed in choice of fine Muirhead leather

Leather colour:__________________________________________________ Code _________________
 € 450.00

Gearbox and handbrake gaitors trimmed in choice of fine Muirhead leather

Leather colour:__________________________________________________ Code _________________
 € 245.00

Armrests trimmed in choice of fine Muirhead leather

Leather colour:__________________________________________________ Code _________________
 € 245.00

Carbon side panels  € 990.00

Side panels trimmed in choice of fine Muirhead leather

Leather colour:__________________________________________________ Code _________________
 € 1,190.00

Dash – Wood effect  € 450.00

Dash – Leather from a range of colours

Leather colour:__________________________________________________ Code _________________
 € 640.00

Dash – Black Alcantara  € 740.00

Dash – Painted

Paint Name:____________________________________________________ Code _________________
 € 495.00

VERSION 2.1 | 03/24
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SIGNATURE EXTERIOR OPTIONS

620 style nosecone  € 740.00

Black leather roll bar (standard roll bar only)  € 740.00

Painted headlight bowls

Paint Name:____________________________________________________ Code _________________
 € 245.00

Painted cam cover (not available on 170)

Paint Name:____________________________________________________ Code _________________
 € 170.00

Chassis and wishbones powdercoated in custom colour

Paint Name:____________________________________________________ Code _________________
 € 795.00

Painted wheels – Painted single-tone

Paint Name:____________________________________________________ Code _________________
 € 695.00

Painted wheels (13" or 14" only) – Painted two-tone

Rim Colour:____________________________________________________

Centre Colour:__________________________________________________

Code _________________

Code _________________

 € 990.00

VERSION 2.1 | 03/24

810

810

270

190

870

760

1060   

Kumschick Sports Cars AG
Luzernerstrasse 57
6247 Schötz
0041 41 980 05 80 - sales@kumschick.ch                               
www.kumschick.ch

TYPE                                                                                                600      2000

Petrol engine; capacity in ccm / cylinders                                        660      1999
Performance in bhp at rev/min.                                                 85/6500      173/7250


																				
Fuel consumption combined in l/100km:                                          4.8       6.5			                                                                															
CO2 emissions in g/km					                                                               109       148	                                                                           														
CO2 emissions from fuel production in g/km	                                   25         35	                                                               																		
Energy efficiency category                                                               C	          F      
                                                                                                                                                                                              
(valid for enrolment before 31 December of the current year)																				
CO2: Provisional target value according to the new WLTP test cycle: 93.6gr. CO2/km. 
Average of all passenger cars registered for the first time 113gr. CO2/km. 


"The fuel consumption and CO2 emission values stated correspond to the WLTP approval (EU Regulation 2017/948). From 1 September 2018, new vehicles will be type-approved on the basis of the Worldwide Harmonised Light Vehicle Test Procedure (WLTP), a new and more realistic test procedure for measuring fuel consumption and CO2 emissions. This WLTP procedure completely replaces the New European Driving Cycle (NEDC), which was previously the test procedure. As the test conditions are more realistic, the fuel consumption and CO2 emissions measured using the WLTP method are in many cases higher than those measured using the NEDC method. Fuel consumption and CO2 emission values may vary depending on equipment, options and tyre type. 																						


																			
See technical details on our webside: www.kumschick.ch			
												


										




ADDITIONAL COMMENTS    

_____________________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________________________________
 

DEALER DETAILS

Dealer

Order Number

Signature

Date

TOTAL COST

€

CUSTOMER DETAILS    

Title                        First name                                                     Family name

Address

City                                                                                   County 

Zip code                                                                          Country

Daytime phone Mobile phone

Email address

RRP PRICES EX-WORKS, EX-VAT, FULLY BUILT EU6
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© Caterham 2024
VERSION 2.1 | 03/24
All specifications and prices are valid on date of publication but are subject to change without prior notice.

+44 (0)1293 312 300 | export@caterham.com

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

(‘Seven’ and ‘Super Seven’ and ‘Caterham’ are registered trademarks of Caterham Cars Limited.)

1. In these Terms: a) ‘Purchaser’ means the person named on the Order Form for whom the Seller has agreed to provide Goods in accordance with these Terms; b) ‘Terms’ mean 
the standard terms and conditions set out in this order and (unless the context otherwise requires) including any additional special terms and conditions agreed in writing 
elsewhere between the Purchaser and the Seller; c) ‘Goods’ means the motor vehicles or parts of motor vehicle ordered by the Purchaser; d) ‘Seller’ means Caterham Cars Limited 
or its duly appointed agent; e) “Deposit” means the deposit payable by the Purchaser set out in the Order Form (consisting of the “First Deposit” and the “Second Deposit” as 
referred to in Clause 4).

2. These Terms, and any allowance in respect of used Goods offered by the Purchaser, is subject to acceptance and confirmation in writing by the Seller.

3. The Seller will endeavour to secure delivery of the Goods by the estimated delivery date (if any), but does not guarantee the time of delivery and shall not be liable for any 
damages or claims of any kind in respect of delay in delivery, even if the Purchaser informs the Seller of a requirement to deliver by a certain date. The Seller shall not be obliged to 
fulfil any orders in the sequence in which they are placed.

4. The description and price of the Goods ordered will be as set out in the price list at the time of delivery. The Purchaser shall be required to pay a First Deposit on placement 
of the order for the goods of €3,000. Additional monetary deposits may be required for special order items (including items detailed within the Caterham “Signature” range of 
options), and shall be in addition to the deposits detailed above.

5. If the Goods to be supplied by the Seller are new, the following provisions shall have effect: a) If after the date of this order and before delivery of the Goods to the Purchaser 
the Seller’s recommended price for any of the Goods is altered, the Seller shall give notice of any such alteration to the Purchaser, and in the event of the recommended price 
being increased, the amount of such increase shall be payable by the Purchaser unless within 7 days after receipt of such notice he gives notice to the Seller that he declines 
to pay such amount, in which case the Seller shall have the option, by notice in writing to the Purchaser, to cancel these Terms. b) The Seller reserves the right to cancel these 
Terms if it at any point ceases to manufacture the Goods ordered by the Purchaser. If the Seller cancels these Terms under either of the foregoing provisions, the Deposit shall be 
returned to the Purchaser and the Seller shall be under no further liability. 

6. If the Purchaser fails to collect or take delivery of and pay for the Goods within 7 days of notification that the Goods have been completed for delivery, the Seller shall be at 
liberty to treat these Terms as repudiated by the Purchaser and thereupon the Deposit shall be forfeited without prejudice to the Seller’s right to recover from the Purchaser by 
way of damages any loss or expense which the Seller may suffer by reason of the Purchaser’s default. Even if the Seller manages to sell the Goods to a third party the Purchaser 
shall not be entitled to a refund of the Deposit if the Purchaser has defaulted under this clause 6.

7. The Goods shall remain the property of the Seller until the price has been discharged in full. A cheque or electronic payment made by the Purchaser in payment shall not be 
treated as a discharge until the monies have been received by the Seller in full. The Seller reserves the right to recharge to the Purchaser and request additional payment of any 
credit card or bank transactions costs incurred as a result of the payment method used by the Purchaser for the Goods.

8. Where the Seller agrees to allow part of the price of the Goods to be discharged by the Purchaser delivering a used motor vehicle to the Seller, such allowance is hereby 
agreed to be given and received, and such used vehicle is hereby agreed to be delivered and accepted as part of the sale and purchase of the Goods and upon the following 
further conditions: a) (i) That such used vehicle is the absolute property of the Purchaser and is free from all encumbrances, or (ii) That if such used vehicle is the subject of a hire 
purchase agreement or other encumbrance capable of cash settlement by the Seller, the allowance shall be reduced by the amount required to be paid by the Seller in settlement 
thereof; b) That if the Seller has examined the said used vehicle prior to its confirmation and acceptance of the order, the said used vehicle be delivered to it in the same condition 
as at the date of such examination (fair wear and tear excepted); c) That such used vehicle shall be delivered to the Seller on or before delivery of the Goods to be supplied by 
him hereunder, and the property in the said used vehicle shall thereupon pass to the Seller absolutely; d) That without prejudice to (c) above, such used vehicle shall be delivered 
to the Seller within 7 days of notification to the Purchaser that the Goods to be supplied by the Supplier have been completed for delivery; e) That if the Goods to be delivered by 
the Seller through no fault on the part of Seller shall not be delivered to the Purchaser within 60 days after the date of this order or the estimated delivery date, where that is later, 
the allowance on the said used vehicle shall be subject to reduction by an amount not exceeding 2.5% for each completed period of 30 days from the date of order or estimated 
delivery date, as the case may be, to the date of delivery to the Purchaser of the Goods. In the event of the non-fulfilment of any of the foregoing terms in this clause 9 other than 
(e) the Seller shall be discharged from any obligation to accept the said used vehicle or to make any allowance in respect thereof and the Purchaser shall discharge in cash the full 
price of the Goods to be supplied by the Seller. 

9. Any notice given hereunder must be in writing and may sent by post to the residence or place of business of the person to whom it is addressed and shall be deemed to have 
been received two working days after the date of posting. Notice may also be sent by email to the Purchaser where the Purchaser has provided an email address to the Seller.

10. Notwithstanding the provisions of these Terms, the Purchaser shall be at liberty before the expiry of 7 days after notification to him that the Goods have been completed for 
delivery to arrange for a finance company to purchase the Goods from the Seller at the price payable hereunder. Upon the purchase of the Goods by such finance company, 
the preceding Clauses (other than Clause 5(b)of this agreement) shall cease to have effect, but any used vehicle for which allowance was hereunder agreed to be made to the 
Purchaser shall be bought by the Seller at a price equal to such allowance, upon the conditions set forth in Clause 9 above (save that in (c), (d) and (e) thereof all references to 
‘delivery’ or’ delivered’ in relation to ‘the Goods’ shall be construed as meaning delivery or delivered by the Seller to or to the order of the finance company) and the Seller shall be 
accountable to the finance company on behalf of the Purchaser for the said price and any deposit paid by him under that agreement. 

11. The Seller will take all reasonable precautions to keep the details of the Purchaser’s order and payment secure, but unless the Seller is negligent, the Seller will not be liable for 
unauthorized access to information supplied by the Purchaser. The Seller will only use the personal information provided for the purpose of fulfilling the order unless the Purchaser 
agrees otherwise. The Purchaser can correct any personal information about himself or herself, or ask for that information to be deleted by giving notice to the Seller. 

12. The Caterham ‘Seven’ in component form is sold for amateur construction. The Purchaser is responsible for its assembly and road-worthiness and good engineering standards 
should always be employed. Contact the Seller (UK) or importer (overseas) or the local Caterham agent for any advice. The Seller or importer or agents for the Seller are not liable 
for any fault due to faulty assembly.

13. If this agreement has been concluded without any face to face contact between the Seller and the Purchaser, or anyone acting on behalf thereof, the Purchaser may give notice 
cancelling this agreement within 7 days of taking delivery of the Goods, whereupon the Purchaser must either return them to the Seller or make them available for collection at the 
Purchaser’s expense. The Purchaser must take reasonable care of the goods and will be responsible for any loss or damage from when the Goods were delivered to the Purchaser 
until they are returned to the Seller. If the Seller has agreed to accept a part exchange used vehicle at an agreed price, pursuant to clause 9 of this agreement, in part payment 
of the Purchase Price of the Goods, the Seller shall have the option of either returning the part exchange used vehicle or refunding the allowance agreed in respect of the part 
exchange vehicle.

14. SELLER’S WARRANTY FOR NEW CARS  – Please refer to the Car Handbook which is supplied with the Goods on delivery and is available for inspection on purchase of the 
Goods. The Warranty terms in the Car Handbook form part of these Terms.

15. If the Goods develop a defect while under warranty or the Purchaser has another complaint, the Purchaser should follow the procedure set out in the Car Handbook. 

16. All shortages must be notified within 30 days of the Purchaser’s receipt of Goods, failing which the Seller shall be under no obligation to provide replacement parts. 

17. a) These Terms constitute the entire agreement between the parties relating to the subject matter of the agreement. These Terms supersede all previous agreements whether 
oral or in writing between the parties on the subject matter of this agreement. Each of the parties agree that it did not rely on, and shall have no remedy in respect of, any 
statement misrepresentation or warranty whether oral or in writing of any person (whether or not a party to this agreement), and whether such misrepresentation is innocently 
or negligently made other than those expressly set out in these Terms. Nothing in these Terms shall limit or exclude any liability of any party for fraud; b) These Terms shall be 
governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of England and the parties agree to submit to the exclusive jurisdictions of the English courts; c) A person who is not a 
party to these Terms has no right under the Contract (Rights of Third Parties) Act 1999 to enforce these Terms; d) Where the Purchaser is dealing as a consumer, nothing in these 
Terms shall purport to limit or exclude its statutory rights; e) nothing in these Terms shall purport to limit or exclude the Purchaser’s liability for personal injury or death caused by 
the negligence of the Seller, its employees or agents.

caterham.com




